Position

Principal-Elementary
Assistant Principal Elem.
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher K-8

Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher K-8

Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed
Teacher, K-6

Teacher, Rsp-Eh Spec Ed

Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher K-8
Teacher, K-6
Teacher K-8
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6
Teacher, K-6

Teacher, Rsp-Eh Spec Ed

Teacher K-12
Teacher, K-6
Teacher K-8
Teacher K-8
Teacher K-8

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified

Department

Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary

Total Wages

$130,442
$112,674
$105,197
$104,773
$103,405
$102,060
$101,518
$99,604
$99,322
$98,990
$97,738
$97,315
$94,713
$89,025
$88,303
$88,234
$88,126
$87,365
$85,474
$82,927
$82,855
$81,012
$76,206
$72,184
$68,688
$68,054
$66,883
$65,899
$64,940
$63,134

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,186
$26,222
$24,788
$17,218
$24,464
$24,256
$16,665
$21,610
$16,224
$23,756
$23,544
$23,473
$23,043
$22,098
$21,974
$21,963
$21,945
$21,808
$21,491
$21,070
$13,562
$20,750
$19,951
$19,273
$18,646
$10,908
$18,393
$18,226
$17,879
$15,525



Teacher, K-6

Teacher, K-6

School Office Manager
Head Custodian |

Food Service Cook/Mgr Il

Custodian |

Teacher, K-6
Custodian |

Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed
Digital Media Spc. |
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II
Teacher K-8

Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Custodian |

Food Service Assistant |
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II
School Health Aide |
Teacher K-8

Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
School Health Aide Il
Clerk Typist I

Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Food Service Assistant |
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Inst Aide/Bilingual
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II
Inst Aide/Bilingual

Noon Proctor

Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified

Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary

$61,382
$58,251
$55,126
$54,294
$41,857
$38,367
$35,293
$35,187
$31,541
$29,819
$26,841
$25,264
$24,876
$22,636
$22,095
$21,538
$20,630
$20,629
$19,993
$19,874
$19,602
$19,073
$17,024
$16,587
$16,132
$16,045
$14,748
$14,449
$14,168
$14,088
$13,801
$13,449

$13,892
$13,460
$17,801
$10,047
$15,650
$7,414
$10,888
$13,332
$8,893
$10,444
$9,860
$4,069
$7,768
$9,928
$9,422
$8,728
$3,908
$8,845
$0
$3,210
$3,921
$3,591
$3,667
$3,181
$2,994
$0

$0

$0
$2,607
$0

$0
$2,459



Noon Proctor

Noon Proctor

Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Noon Proctor

Noon Proctor

Inst.Aide Special Ed./II
Food Service Assistant |
Noon Proctor

Food Service Assistant |
Noon Proctor

Noon Proctor

Noon Proctor

Food Servce Assistant |
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Campus Security Aide |l
Food Service Assistant Il
Noon Proctor

Noon Proctor

Inst Aide/Special Ed./I
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I

Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified

Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary
Royal Oaks Elementary

$13,057
$12,638
$12,143
$12,140
$11,827
$11,811
$11,751
$10,896
$10,855
$10,544
$8,250
$7,637
$7,449
$6,468
$5,990
$2,181
$1,961
$1,192
$1,040
$775

$0
$2,296
$2,196
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,309
$1,360
$0
$2,644
$823
$0

$0

$0
$286



