Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$130,442	\$29,186
Assistant Principal Elem.		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$112,674	\$26,222
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$105,197	\$24,788
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$104,773	\$17,218
Teacher K-8		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$103,405	\$24,464
Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$102,060	\$24,256
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$101,518	\$16,665
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$99,604	\$21,610
Teacher K-8		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$99,322	\$16,224
Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$98,990	\$23,756
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$97,738	\$23,544
Teacher, Rsp-Eh Spec Ed		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$97,315	\$23,473
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$94,713	\$23,043
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$89,025	\$22,098
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$88,303	\$21,974
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$88,234	\$21,963
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$88,126	\$21,945
Teacher K-8		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$87,365	\$21,808
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$85,474	\$21,491
Teacher K-8		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$82,927	\$21,070
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$82,855	\$13,562
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$81,012	\$20,750
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$76,206	\$19,951
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$72,184	\$19,273
Teacher, Rsp-Eh Spec Ed		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$68,688	\$18,646
Teacher K-12		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$68,054	\$10,908
Teacher, K-6		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$66,883	\$18,393
Teacher K-8		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$65,899	\$18,226
Teacher K-8		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$64,940	\$17,879
Teacher K-8		Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$63,134	\$15,525

Teacher, K-6	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$61,382	\$13,892
Teacher, K-6	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$58,251	\$13,460
School Office Manager	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$55,126	\$17,801
Head Custodian I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$54,294	\$10,047
Food Service Cook/Mgr II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$41,857	\$15,650
Custodian I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$38,367	\$7,414
Teacher, K-6	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$35,293	\$10,888
Custodian I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$35,187	\$13,332
Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$31,541	\$8,893
Digital Media Spc. I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$29,819	\$10,444
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$26,841	\$9,860
Teacher K-8	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$25,264	\$4,069
Teacher, Sdc Spec Ed	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$24,876	\$7,768
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$22,636	\$9,928
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$22,095	\$9,422
Custodian I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$21,538	\$8,728
Food Service Assistant I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$20,630	\$3,908
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$20,629	\$8,845
School Health Aide I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$19,993	\$0
Teacher K-8	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$19,874	\$3,210
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$19,602	\$3,921
School Health Aide II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$19,073	\$3,591
Clerk Typist II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$17,024	\$3,667
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$16,587	\$3,181
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$16,132	\$2,994
Food Service Assistant I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$16,045	\$0
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$14,748	\$0
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$14,449	\$0
Inst Aide/Bilingual	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$14,168	\$2,607
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$14,088	\$0
Inst Aide/Bilingual	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$13,801	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$13,449	\$2,459

Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$13,057	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$12,638	\$2,296
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$12,143	\$2,196
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$12,140	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$11,827	\$0
Inst.Aide Special Ed./II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$11,811	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$11,751	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$10,896	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$10,855	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$10,544	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$8,250	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$7,637	\$1,309
Food Servce Assistant I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$7,449	\$1,360
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$6,468	\$0
Campus Security Aide II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$5,990	\$2,644
Food Service Assistant II	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$2,181	\$823
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$1,961	\$0
Noon Proctor	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$1,192	\$0
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$1,040	\$0
Inst Aide/Special Ed./I	Duarte Unified	Royal Oaks Elementary	\$775	\$286